KINGSTON.COM/FLASH
In capacities ranging from 4GB–128GB, microSDHC/SDXC cards offer
higher storage for more music, more videos, more pictures, more games
— more of everything you need in today’s mobile world. The microSDHC
and microSDXC cards allow you to maximize today’s revolutionary mobile
devices. Kingston’s microSDHC/SDXC cards use a speed “class” rating that
guarantees a minimum data transfer rate for optimum performance with
devices that use microSDHC/SDXC.

what is listed on the products. For more information, go to Kingston’s Flash Memory Guide
at kingston.com/flashguide.
** SD adapter not included with SDC4/4GBSP, SDC4/8GBSP, SDC4/16GBSP, SDC4/32GBSP, S DC10/4GBSP,
SDC10/8GBSP, SDC10/16GBSP, SDC10/32GBSP, SDCX10/64GBSP or SDCX10/128GBSP.
  † Kingston Flash Cards are designed and tested for compatibility with consumer-grade market products.
It is recommended that you contact Kingston directly for any OEM opportunities or special use
applications that are beyond the standard daily consumer usage. For more information on intended use,
please refer to the Flash Memory Guide at kingston.com/flashguide.
  1 IEC/EN 60529 IPX7 certified for protection against continual water submersion up to 30 min. and
depth up to 1m.
  2 Based on MIL-STD-883H, METHOD 2002.5 military standard test method.
  3 ISO 7816-1 certified for protection against 0.1 Gy of X-ray radiation to both sides of card.
  4 Withstands temperature range from -25 °C to 85 °C
SDC4/4GB – 4GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/8GB – 8GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/16GB – 16GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/32GB – 32GB* microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC10/4GB – 4GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/8GB – 8GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/16GB – 16GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/32GB – 32GB* microSDHC (Class 10)
SDCX10/64GB – 64GB* microSDXC (Class 10)
SDCX10/128GB – 128GB* microSDXC (Class 10)
Card only (SD adapter not included):
SDC4/4GBSP – 4GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/8GBSP – 8GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/16GBSP – 16GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC4/32GBSP – 32GB** microSDHC (Class 4)
SDC10/4GBSP – 4GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/8GBSP – 8GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/16GBSP – 16GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDC10/32GBSP – 32GB** microSDHC (Class 10)
SDCX10/64GBSP – 64GB** microSDXC (Class 10)
SDCX10/128GBSP – 128GB** microSDXC (Class 10)
KINGSTON PART NUMBERS
Downloaded from Arrow.com.